Human
Resources Dept.

Complaint
Number

16-107498
16-107770
16-107410
16-110205
16-109999
16-109538
17-111239
17-111372
17-111231

Complaint Description

Administration

Benefits Division Matters/Questions

Benefits Division Matters/Questions

Labor Relations

Benefits Division Matters/Questions

Alleged Improper Conduct of Employee/Employer
Workers Comp. Matter

Alleged Improper Conduct of Employee/Employer
Benefits Division Matters/Questions

Resolved Zip Code

Y 48226
Y 48226
48226
48226
48226
48226
Y 48226
48226
Y 48226



