Human Resources Dept.

Complaint Number	Complaint Description	Resolved	Zip Code
16-107498	Administration	Υ	48226
16-107770	Benefits Division Matters/Questions	Υ	48226
16-107410	Benefits Division Matters/Questions		48226
16-110205	Labor Relations		48226
16-109999	Benefits Division Matters/Questions		48226
16-109538	Alleged Improper Conduct of Employee/Employer		48226
17-111239	Workers Comp. Matter	Υ	48226
17-111372	Alleged Improper Conduct of Employee/Employer		48226
17-111231	Benefits Division Matters/Questions	Υ	48226